
20
13S O L A R

Student Conference

Photovoltaic 
materials & optics 
2013

Photovoltaic 
materials & optics 
2013

Solar energy

Student Conference

Final deadline for 
submission of

abstracts is
 November 1st, 

2013

1 8 - 2 0  D e c e m b e r
Weizmann Institute of Science 
Rehovot, Israel

After the success of SSC2010, We are pleased to 
announce the second solar energy student 
conference: Photovoltaic Materials and Optics 
2013 (PMO 2013).

Organizing committee: 
Ayelet Teitelboim, chair (WIS)  |  ayelet.teitelboim@weizmann.ac.il

Guy Lazovski (WIS)  |  guy.lazovski@weizmann.ac.il

Igal Levine (WIS)  |  igal.levine@weizmann.ac.il

Liat Zilberberg (HUJI)  |  liat.gilat@mail.huji.ac.il

Hanna-Noa Barad (BIU)  |  joebarad@gmail.com 

Gideon Segev (TAU)  |  gideon.segev@gmail.com

Omry Dinner (Technion)  |  omryd@tx.technion.ac.il

Yulia Furmansky [BGU]  |  julaiz@gmail.com

Main topics covered:
Inorganic / Organic PV systems

Optical systems for efficiency enhancement of PV 
systems

Keynote lecturers:
Prof. Bruce Parkinson from the University of Wyoming

Prof. David Ginley from the National Renewable Energy 
Laboratory (NREL). 

We encourage all students in the field of PV to come and 
present their work (either by Poster/25min Oral 
presentation). There will be a prize winning competition for 
the best poster and oral presentation.

We are looking forward for your participation!!

Sponsors The Solo Dwek and Maurizio 
Dwek Research School of 
Chemical Science

The Leona M. and Harry B. 
Helmsley Charitable Trust

The Israel National 
Nanotechnology Initiative (INNI)

For more information please see: www.weizmann.ac.il/conferences/SSC2013/

Conference secretary
Perla Zalcberg  |  perla.zalcberg@weizmann.ac.il


